
Epsom Salt 
A granular fertilizer to increase soil 
magnesium levels for greens and 
tees.
Mini particle size

Turf Benefits

•	Epsom salt (magnesium sulphate) 
increases soil magnesium levels.  
Frequent applications of Epsom Salt 
should be part of a standard fertility 
program.  Allow one week between 
each applications. 

•	Magnesium is necessary for optimum 
plant health.  Magnesium is essential for 
chlorophyll synthesis, turf respiration, 
phosphorus translocation and the 
activities of several turf enzymes.

Guaranteed Minimum Analysis                               %
Water Soluble Magnesium (Mg) 9.8

Water Soluble Sulphur (S) 13.0

Application Rates
Bag

kg (lb)
Area 

Covered
m2 (pi2)

 Nutrients supplied 
kg/100 m2 (lb/1000 i2)

Application rate
kg/100 m2 

(lb/1000 pi2)            
                                      Mg

25
(55)

1250 
(13 750)

0,196
(0,392)

2.0  (4.0) for turf 
already established.  

For more information, contact Nutrite at:

25 Sheffield St., Unit #6 		  560 Chemin Rhéaume C.P.129
Cambridge, ON			   St-Michel, Qc			 
Canada N3C 1C4			   Canada J0L 2J0 
Toll Free: 1-800-265-8865	   	 Toll Free: 1-800-363-1330
www.nutrite.com


