

Epsom Salt

A granular fertilizer to increase soil magnesium levels for greens and tees.

Mini particle size

Turf Benefits

- Epsom salt (magnesium sulphate) increases soil magnesium levels.
 Frequent applications of Epsom Salt should be part of a standard fertility program. Allow one week between each applications.
- Magnesium is necessary for optimum plant health. Magnesium is essential for chlorophyll synthesis, turf respiration, phosphorus translocation and the activities of several turf enzymes.

Guaranteed	Minimum	Analysis	
Guaranteca	Millimani	Allulysis	

%

Water Soluble Magnesium	(Mg)	9.8
Water Soluble Sulphur	(S)	13.0

Application Rates

Bag kg (lb)	Area Covered m² (pi²)	Nutrients supplied kg/100 m² (lb/1000 i²) Mg	Application rate kg/100 m² (lb/1000 pi²)
25	1250	0,196	2.0 (4.0) for turf already established.
(55)	(13 750)	(0,392)	

For more information, contact Nutrite at:

25 Sheffield St., Unit #6 Cambridge, ON Canada N3C 1C4 Toll Free: 1-800-265-8865 www.nutrite.com 560 Chemin Rhéaume C.P.129 St-Michel, Qc Canada JOL 2J0 Toll Free: 1-800-363-1330